

## August 22, 2019

The Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

Tel no.: 22721233

Fax No.: 22723719/ 22723121/ 22722037

BSE Scrip Code: 540776

The Manager,
Listing Department,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot C/1, G Block,

Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Tel No.: 2659 8235

Fax No.: 26598237/ 26598238

**NSE Symbol: 5PAISA** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Updates on Rights Issue

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is with reference to the captioned subject, the Rights Issue Committee approved the allotment of 1,27,38,646 equity shares on August 20, 2019 and the shares were credited into the respective demat account of the shareholders on August 21, 2019. The Rights entitlement on 376 equity shares has been kept in Abeyance.

Further, the Company has received the listing and trading approval from BSE and NSE on August 21, 2019 and the shares are available for trading from today i.e. August 22, 2019. Post Rights Issue the equity paid up share capital of the Company is Rs. 25,47,76,680 i.e. 2,54,77,668 equity shares of Rs 10 each.

We thank all the shareholders for their support and making the Rights Issue successful.

Request you to take the same into your record and oblige

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For 5paisa Capital Limited

Roshan Dave Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai

Capita/ Capita